
Place Team Name Time Dist. Catagory

1 Mora CK 9:44:02 141.17 Triathlon Clubs

2 Team Triathlete 9:45:34 141.7 Relay Team

3 Team Zoot Europe 10:25:38 141.08 Triathlon Clubs

4 WEST 10:32:11 140.65 Triathlon Clubs

5 Castelli Multisport 10:42:21 140.72 Triathlon Clubs

6 Team Infinit Performance 10:44:53 140.81 Relay Team

7 Team Pegasus Relay One 10:56:49 186 Relay Team

8  F3 Nation 11:27:22 140.64 Triathlon Clubs

9 Team Kaua’i 11:42:23 141.61 Relay Team

10 We work and we tri 11:42:37 142.24 Relay Team

11 Tri-Curious 11:48:08 140.85 Relay Team

12 Samemi ENDURANCE 11:55:52 141.62 Triathlon Clubs

13 TEAM DOWN BUT NOT OUT 12:23:16 149.09 Relay Team

14 TriStar Athletes 12:29:51 140.82 Triathlon Clubs

15 Mass Lasses 12:31:16 140.6 Relay Team

16 RallySport 12:36:17 141.86 Triathlon Clubs

17 DAF TriSquad 12:37:54 140.65 Relay Team

18 Peak Performance Physical Therapy 12:54:38 140.9 Relay Team

19 Apocalypse Now 13:09:00 140.62 Relay Team

20 Team iTz 13:12:53 140.6 Relay Team

21 Goin' the Social Distance 13:17:59 154.16 Relay Team

22 BigSexyRacing 13:54:42 141.97 Triathlon Clubs

23 Team Sirius Tri Club 13:56:59 144.62 Triathlon Clubs

24 Team ENVE 14:06:50 140.8 Triathlon Clubs

25 Dixie Devil Sports 14:18:24 140.94 Triathlon Clubs

26 Chicago IronMonsters 14:35:16 200.88 Triathlon Clubs

27 DC Triathlon Club 14:44:48 196.09 Triathlon Clubs

28 Fearless Flyers 15:01:55 140.65 Relay Team

29 Zin Fans of Cabernet 15:20:16 142.74 Relay Team

30 KsForKeegan (DallasHodgePodge) 15:33:25 146.93 Relay Team

31 Pathetic Triathletes Group 15:38:28 143.85 Triathlon Clubs



32 Seattle Greenlake Triathlon Club 15:52:21 140.64 Triathlon Clubs

33 DarreDevills Meta Multisport 16:27:07 141.65 Triathlon Clubs

34 Huey, Dewey and Louie 16:34:26 146.5 Relay Team

35 Tri Live Crew 19:15:11 140.6 Relay Team

36 Team Wattie Ink 21:12:45 282.02 Triathlon Clubs

37 Rosewood Hinchas 22:23:02 211.6 Triathlon Clubs

38 unBRoken Tri Club 24:42:53 282.32 Triathlon Clubs

39 Austin Triathlon Club 26:37:03 283.1 Triathlon Clubs

40 LA Tri Club 28:03:45 284.5 Triathlon Clubs

41 Detta Endurance 33:50:30 424.16 Triathlon Clubs

42 Northside Running and Tri 39:44:36 421.9 Triathlon Clubs

43 Team Flick 43:15:27 422.59 Triathlon Clubs

44 Pauole Sport 51:48:09 534.19 Triathlon Clubs

45 Smyers Flyers 55:13:52 572 Triathlon Clubs

46 REDLINE TRI CLUB 63:34:03 567.14 Triathlon Clubs

47 Dallas Hodgepodge 64:22:16 466.34 Triathlon Clubs

48 Pegasus Elite Triathlon Team 67:54:39 722.88 Triathlon Clubs

49 IRACELIKEAGIRL 101:07:00 1,001.72 Triathlon Clubs

50 Kincardine Triathlon Club 101:52:45 1,191.34 Triathlon Clubs

51 ECFIT Strength 139:55:36 1,447.76 Triathlon Clubs

52 TN Multisports 142:22:29 1,573.34 Triathlon Clubs

53 Race Smart 214:09:21 2,145.63 Triathlon Clubs

54 Fearless Endurance 270:39:20 2,579.36 Triathlon Clubs
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Relay Teams

Place Team Name Time Dist. Catagory

1 Team Triathlete 9:45:34 141.7 Relay Team

2 Team Infinit Performance 10:44:53 140.81 Relay Team

3 Team Pegasus Relay One 10:56:49 186 Relay Team



4 Team Kaua’i 11:42:23 141.61 Relay Team

5 We work and we tri 11:42:37 142.24 Relay Team

6 Tri-Curious 11:48:08 140.85 Relay Team

7 TEAM DOWN BUT NOT OUT 12:23:16 149.09 Relay Team

8 Mass Lasses 12:31:16 140.6 Relay Team

9 DAF TriSquad 12:37:54 140.65 Relay Team

10 Peak Performance Physical Therapy 12:54:38 140.9 Relay Team

11 Apocalypse Now 13:09:00 140.62 Relay Team

12 Team iTz 13:12:53 140.6 Relay Team

13 Goin' the Social Distance 13:17:59 154.16 Relay Team

14 Fearless Flyers 15:01:55 140.65 Relay Team

15 Zin Fans of Cabernet 15:20:16 142.74 Relay Team

16 KsForKeegan (DallasHodgePodge) 15:33:25 146.93 Relay Team

17 Huey, Dewey and Louie 16:34:26 146.5 Relay Team

18 Tri Live Crew 19:15:11 140.6 Relay Team

Tri Club Teams

Place Team Name Time Dist. Catagory # of members

1 Mora CK 9:44:02 141.17 Triathlon Clubs 1

2 Team Zoot Europe 10:25:38 141.08 Triathlon Clubs 1

3 WEST 10:32:11 140.65 Triathlon Clubs 1

4 Castelli Multisport 10:42:21 140.72 Triathlon Clubs 1

5  F3 Nation 11:27:22 140.64 Triathlon Clubs 1

6 Samemi ENDURANCE 11:55:52 141.62 Triathlon Clubs 1

7 TriStar Athletes 12:29:51 140.82 Triathlon Clubs 1

8 RallySport 12:36:17 141.86 Triathlon Clubs 1

9 BigSexyRacing 13:54:42 141.97 Triathlon Clubs 3

10 Team Sirius Tri Club 13:56:59 144.62 Triathlon Clubs 2

11 Team ENVE 14:06:50 140.8 Triathlon Clubs 1



12 Dixie Devil Sports 14:18:24 140.94 Triathlon Clubs 1

13 Chicago IronMonsters 14:35:16 200.88 Triathlon Clubs 1

14 DC Triathlon Club 14:44:48 196.09 Triathlon Clubs 2

15 Pathetic Triathletes Group 15:38:28 143.85 Triathlon Clubs 3

16 Seattle Greenlake Triathlon Club 15:52:21 140.64 Triathlon Clubs 1

17 DarreDevills Meta Multisport 16:27:07 141.65 Triathlon Clubs 1

18 Team Wattie Ink 21:12:45 282.02 Triathlon Clubs 2

19 Rosewood Hinchas 22:23:02 211.6 Triathlon Clubs 2

20 unBRoken Tri Club 24:42:53 282.32 Triathlon Clubs 2

21 Austin Triathlon Club 26:37:03 283.1 Triathlon Clubs 2

22 LA Tri Club 28:03:45 284.5 Triathlon Clubs 2

23 Detta Endurance 33:50:30 424.16 Triathlon Clubs 3

24 Northside Running and Tri 39:44:36 421.9 Triathlon Clubs 3

25 Team Flick 43:15:27 422.59 Triathlon Clubs 3

26 Pauole Sport 51:48:09 534.19 Triathlon Clubs 5

27 Smyers Flyers 55:13:52 572 Triathlon Clubs 4

28 REDLINE TRI CLUB 63:34:03 567.14 Triathlon Clubs 4

29 Dallas Hodgepodge 64:22:16 466.34 Triathlon Clubs 4

30 Pegasus Elite Triathlon Team 67:54:39 722.88 Triathlon Clubs 5

31 IRACELIKEAGIRL 101:07:00 1,001.72 Triathlon Clubs 8

32 Kincardine Triathlon Club 101:52:45 1,191.34 Triathlon Clubs 8

33 ECFIT Strength 139:55:36 1,447.76 Triathlon Clubs 10

34 TN Multisports 142:22:29 1,573.34 Triathlon Clubs 11

35 Race Smart 214:09:21 2,145.63 Triathlon Clubs 15

36 Fearless Endurance 270:39:20 2,579.36 Triathlon Clubs 18


